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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Roy Bos

Willy de Jong
Willy de Jong
Willy de Jong
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Willy de Jong
Roy Bos

Willy de Jong
Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben
Willy de Jong
L. Jelsma

H. de Graaf
Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

H. de Vries
H. de Graaf
Willy de Jong
Willy de Jong
Kees Hoeben
Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben
H. de Graaf
L. Jelsma

Roy Bos

Kees Hoeben
Kees Hoeben
Kees Hoeben
H. de Vries
L. Jelsma
Kees Hoeben
Willy de Jong
H. de Vries
Kees Hoeben
Willy de Jong
L. Jelsma
Willy de Jong
Willy de Jong
H. de Vries

Ringnr Pr

0-1088882
9-1654412
8-4336674
2-1058304
2-1057269
2-1057261
9-1653566
2-1055500
1-1166067
2-1057267
2-1057474
9-1653591
2-1057468
2-1057285
0-1088217
0-1088870
1-1166075
2-1057287
2-1057292
2-1057296
2-1123860
9-1072646
2-4242383
2-4242509
0-1156910
1-1166089
2-1057309
2-1092650
9-1072621
0-1088397
2-1949575
2-1057286
2-1124331
2-1947831
2-4242369
2-1057284
2-1042979
2-1949566
2-1042980
2-1057328
0-1088182
2-1094136
2-1057473
2-1057344
2-1949517
2-1057479
2-4242389
2-1057469
2-1058322
2-1057313
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Punten

3682.
3599.
3578.
3343.
2923.
2915.
2810.
2752.
2712.
2696.
2687.
2640.
2627.
2613.
2595.
2592.
2444,
1951.
1950.
1881.
1870.
1860.
1850.
1807.
1797.
1794.
1774.
1759.
1749.
1742.
1741.
1715.
1704.
1666.
1655.
1645.
1632.
1608.
1606.
1605.
1602.
1597.
1584.
1568.
1566.
1557.
1547.
1000.

991.

983.
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Groep B



